13/02/2025 2502-1029063 2590531 575-00040250

PP DWC - EBL 575-00040250

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 100.000 1.00 100.000 0.00 367.500

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

265.00 0.00 973.88

Total Amount in USD: 265.00

Total Amount in AED: 973.88

USD Two Hundred And Sixty Five Only

AED Nine Hundred Seventy Three And Eighty Eight Fils Only